DESCRIPTION OF WORK QUANTITY RATE Rate in Word PER AMOUNT 

PART A CARRIAGE WAY  

1 

Earth work excavation of road side 

nalies including forming its banks or 

putting the same on embankment 

as directed clod breaking dressing 

etc, complete (throw work) (In 

ordinary soil). 

11752 6733.27 Six Thousand Seven 

Hundred Thirty Three Point 

Twenty Seven 

%0cft 79,129 

2 Dismantling cement concrete plain 

1: 2: 4. 

4071 133.08 One Hundred Thirty Three 

Point Zero Eight  

P/Cft 541,769 

3 Carriage of 100 Cft/ 5 Tons of all 

material like stone, aggregate, 

spawl, coal lime, surkhi etc B.G Rail 

fastening points and crossing 

bridge,girders,pipes,sheets RailM.S 

Bars etc or 1000 nos: bricks 10" X 5"

[...]

X 3" or 1000 Nos: tiles 12" X 6" X 2" or 

150 Cft of timber or 100 Maunds of 

fuel wood by trucks or any other  

means owned by contractors. 10 

Miles.                                                                                      

11981 1871.24 One Thousand Eight 

Hundred Seventy One 

Point Two Four  

%Cft 224,193 

4 Preparing Sub-Base by supplying 

and spreading well graded pit or 

bed run gravel having a liquit limt 

not greater than 25 and plasticity 

index not greater than 6 in proper 

camber and grade including 

watering rolling and compacting in 

layers, thickness of each 

compacted layer not exceeding 6" 

compacted upto 98-100% density 

as per modified AASHO density 

(Rate i/c all cost of materials T&P 

and carriage upto 3 chanins). 

7910 9706.88 Nine Thousand Seven 

Hundred Six Point Eight 

Eight  

%Cft 767,814 

5 Providing and laying 

Aggregatebase course in proper 

grade and camber having CBR 

80% as per AASHTO standard 

specifications i/c spreading and 

compacting by approved 

mechanical menas (Motor grader, 

Vibratory roller and Smooth wheel 

roller etc) watering to maintain the 

moisture content the compaction 

of each layer shall 100 percent to 

the max dry density (Rate i/c all 

cost of materials T&P and carriage 

upto 3 chains). 

69800 13849.22 Thirteen Thousand Eight 

Hundred Forty Nine Point 

Two Two  

%Cft 9,666,756 

6 Providing & fixing cement paving 

blocks flooring having size of 197 x 

97 x 60 (mm) of city /quddra / 

cobble shape with natural colours , 

having strength b/w 5000 PSI to 

8500 PSI i/c filling the joints with hill 

sand over a bed of 2" thick hill sand 

or stone dust and laying and 

compacting in specified manner/ 

pattern and design etc complete. 

147200 197.48 One Hundred Ninety Seven 

Point Four Eight  

P/sft 29,069,056 

PART B CENTER MEDIAN AND FOOTPATH  

1 Dismantling cement concrete plain 

1: 2: 4. 

25713 133.08 One Hundred Thirty Three 

Point Zero Eight  

P/Cft 3,421,820 

2 Earth work excavation of road side 

nalies including forming its banks or 

putting the same on embankment 

as directed clod breaking dressing 

etc, complete (throw work) (In 

ordinary soil). 

6750 6733.27 Six Thousand Seven 

Hundred Thirty Three Point 

Two Seven  

%0cft 45,450 

3 Carriage of 100 Cft/ 5 Tons of all 

material like stone, aggregate, 

spawl, coal lime, surkhi etc B.G Rail 

fastening points and crossing 

bridge,girders,pipes,sheets RailM.S 

Bars etc or 1000 nos: bricks 10" X 5"